
Glossary: Recycling
elinkaari lifespan
hävittäminen disposal
heittää pois dispose of, discard
jätehuolto waste management/disposal
jätelava dumpster, skip
jätevesi sewage
jätteet refuse, waste
jätteidenpoltto incineration
kaatopaikka landfill (site), dump, tip
kadunvarsikeräys kerbside collection
kertakäyttö- disposable
kierrättää uuteen  

käyttötarkoitukseen
repurpose, upcycle

kierrätys recycling
kierrätyspiste drop-off site
kirpputori flea market
kompostointi composting
kotitalousjäte household waste, domestic 

waste

l  A 	 Fill in the crossword puzzle according to the clues.

käytetty second-hand, used
lajitella sort (out), separate
lasin-/pullonkeräyspiste bottle bank
myrkyllinen jäte toxic waste
ongelmajäte hazardous waste
romu scrap, junk
roska-astia (rubbish) bin (Br), trash can 

(Am), container (large)
roskat trash (Am), garbage, rubbish, 

litter
roskata litter
saastuminen pollution
saastunut polluted, contaminated
saastuttava aine pollutant
teollisuusjäte industrial waste
vedenpuhdistuslaitos sewage (treatment) plant/ 

works

 
1. W

2. A

3. S

4. T

5. E

6. M

7. A

8. N -

9. A

10. G

11. E

12. M
13. E

14. N

15. T

	 1.	 the waste that passes through sewers
	 2.	 destructive to the environment
	 3.	 to separate
	 4.	 to leave rubbish where it doesn’t belong
	 5.	 contaminated
	 6.	 a place where you sell second-hand goods
	 7.	 intended to be thrown away after use
	 8.	 previously owned or used
	 9.	 to dispose of
	10.	 using decaying plants used to improve soil quality
	11.	                      waste originates from  

private households
	12.	 a large metal container for refuse
	13.	 to reuse a product in a completely new way
	14.	 the act of burning waste
	15.	 poisonous
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l  B 	 Translate the questions and then take turns asking and answering them.

	 1.	 Lajitteleeko perheesi sekajätteen? Jos kyllä, miten? Jos ei, miksi ei?
	 2.	 Mitkä ovat kierrättämisen hyödyt?
	 3.	 Miksi on tärkeää ostaa tuotteita, joilla on pidempi elinkaari?
	 4.	 Osaatko antaa esimerkkejä uuteen käyttötarkoitukseen kierrättämisestä?
	 5.	 Tiedätkö, missä lähimmät kierrätyspiste ja pullonkeräyspiste ovat? Anna ohje niiden sijaintiin. (whereabouts)

   
Go online and look for innovative ways to upcycle. Find a product you consider innovative. Are there any 
local businesses that upcycle?
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